

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20800/2006

SHIDOJIRAO A. NIPANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19499-19500 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19501-19502 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.D. Joshi, Adv. for
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh dasti notice, as prayed for, in all special leave petitions.
List again on 26.11.2008.

AK

S.G. SHAH
REGISTRAR